

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSSB 220(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EDGMON

- 1 Page 1, line 9:
- 2 Delete **"owned or operated"**
- 3 Insert **"owned, operated, or paid for in whole or in part"**
- 4
- 5 Page 1, line 11:
- 6 Delete **"owned or operated"**
- 7 Insert **"owned, operated, or paid for in whole or in part"**
- 8
- 9 Page 19, line 31, through page 20, line 1:
- 10 Delete "owned or operated"
- 11 Insert "owned, operated, or paid for in whole or in part"